
2021-22 School Calendar 
 
AUGUST 
Wednesday, Aug. 18.........................................................................Classes Begin & Convocation 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday, Sept. 6.................................................................................Labor Day (no class) 

Tuesday, Sept. 7 ………………………………………………………….………….Rosh Hashana 

Thursday, Sept. 16 ……………………………………………………….…………Yom Kippur 

Wed., Sept. 22-24 ……………………………………………………….…..……. Freshman Trip 

Friday, Sept. 24 ………………………………………………………….…….…... Middle School Parents Day 

Tues.-Fri., Sept. 28-Oct. 1 ………………………………………………………  Spirit Week 

TBD ………………………………………………………………………………………. 6th grade Trip 

 

OCTOBER  
Friday, Oct. 1 ………………………………………………………………………….. Baylor/McCallie football game 

Thurs.-Mon., Oct. 7-11..….................................................................. Fall Break (half-day) 

Tuesday, Oct. 12................................................................................ Classes Resume 

Friday, Oct. 29 ……………………………………………………….………………. Upper School Parents Day 

TBD ………………………………………………………………………….……………. PSAT 

 

NOVEMBER  
Thursday, Nov. 4 ……………………………………………….…………………… Diwali 

Sat.-Sun., Nov. 20-Nov. 28................................................................Thanksgiving Break 

Thursday, Nov. 25 ………………………………………………………………….. Thanksgiving Day 

Monday, Nov. 29................................................................................Classes Resume 

Mon.-Mon., Nov. 29-Dec.6 ………………………………………………..……..Hanukkah 

 

DECEMBER  
Tues.-Fri., Dec. 14-17 …………………………………………………………….. Exams 

Friday, Dec. 17…………….……………………………………….…………..…..…Christmas Break (half-day) 

Saturday, Dec. 25 …………….……………………………………………………..Christmas Day 

 

JANUARY  
Saturday, Jan. 1 …………………………………………………………..………… New Year’s Day 

Tuesday, Jan. 4.................................................................................. Classes Resume 

 

FEBRUARY  
Tuesday, Feb. 1 …………………………………………………….……………….. Chinese New Year 

Thurs.-Mon., Feb. 17-21................................................................... Winter Break (half-day) 

Tuesday, Feb. 22............................................................................... Classes Resume 

 

MARCH  
Thurs.-Mon., Mar. 24-April 3…………..….……………………...……………. Spring Break (half-day) 

 

APRIL 
Sat.-Sun. April 2-May 1 …………………..………………………….…………... Ramadan 

Mon., April 4 ………………………………………………………………..………… Classes Resume 

Friday, April 15 ……………………………………………………..………..……… Good Friday 

Fri.-Mon., April 15-18 ……………………………………..………...……..………Easter Break 

Sat.-Sat., April 16-23 ………………………..…………………………………..... Passover 

Sunday, April 17 ………………………………………………………………………Easter Sunday 

Tuesday, April 19………………………………..……………………………..…... Classes Resume 

Sunday, April 24 ………………………………………………………………………Orthodox Easter 

Monday, April 25 ………………………………………………………..……………Recognition Day 

Friday, April 29 …………………………………………..………………………….. Grandparents’ Day 

 

 

 



MAY   
Sun.-Thurs., May 1-5 …………………………………………………….….…..….8th grade Trip 

Wednesday, May 18 ……………………………………………………………….. Senior Luncheon/Awards Day 

Fri.-Fri., May 20-27 …………………………………………………………………..Senior Trip 

Mon.-Fri., May 23-27 ………………………………………………………………. Exams 

Thursday, May 26 ………………………………………………….………..……… Middle School Ceremony (tentative) 

Saturday, May 28..............................................................................  Upper School Graduation 


